YORKSHIRE BOWLING ASSOCIATION
Presidents
Ladies: Helen Walker
Gents: Vacant
Stewart Clark, Hon Patrons Secretary, 5 Autumn View, Driffield , East Yorks YO25 5YJ
Home 01377 240108 Mobile 07811 981724 Email jsclueless@aol.com

Dear Patron
Please find the Patrons’ Outdoor match Program for 2025. The Nominal Fee will remain at £10.00 per match but may need to reflect
the actual cost of the day. Outdoor Patrons Matches will start at 2.00 p.m. and followed by a meal unless otherwise stated.

Match No Day Date Opponents Venue
1 Sun 04 May 25 York RB&SC York RB&SC - YO24 4HX
2 Sun 25 May 25 Men v Ladies Patrons Thirsk BC - YO7 1PQ
3 Sun 08 June 25 Richmond BC Richmond BC - DL10 4BB
4 Sun 15 June 25 Bishop Monkton BC Bishop Monkton BC - HG3 3QQ
5 Sun 22 June 25 Copmanthorpe BC Copmanthorpe BC - YO23 3YR
6 Sun 06 July 25 Borough Park BC Borough Park BC - TS10 2FD
7 Sun 13 July 25 South Cliff BC Scarborough - YO11 2TP
8 Sun 10 Aug 25 Guisborough KGV BC Guisborough BC - TS14 6LE
9 Sun 17 Aug 25 Dunnington BC Dunnington BC - YO19 5NG
10 Wed 10 Sept 25 Northallerton BC Northallerton BC - DL7 8S)

———————— Please cut off strip and return

Please encircle the match number/s you wish to be considered for selection and return no later than 21 days before the first match you
have circled and return to me at address above as soon as possible. Even if not nominating PLEASE STILL RETURN so that | may update
the records.

Match No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

You will be informed of match selection the Sunday or so before the date of the match by telephone Email or third person

Forename* Surname* OUTDOOR Club*
Address* Post Code*
Tel. No & dialling code* Mobile

Email Address*

Playing position (preferred)*

GDPR CONSENT (Signature Required)

All Matches will be played in Whites and County Shirts

YOU ARE A LIFE PATRON.

ARE THEIR OTHERS IN YOUR CLUB THAT MAY WISH TO BECOME A PATRON?
PHONE 01377 240108 for DETAILS.


mailto:jsclueless@aol.com

